09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

10:00

10:45

11:15

11:25

11:40

12:00

Interconnection Working group (IWG)
Agenda for November 05, 2019 Meeting
Welcome
IWG Compliance Guidelines
PSEG LI IWG Charter
PSEG LI Presentation on Easement Process Modifications to expedite DG projects
PSEG LI Presentation on Comparison of PSEG LI and JU Interconnection Requirements
PSEG LI Presentation on Hosting Capacity Map
PSEG LI Presentation on NYS SIR and PSEG LI interconnection cycle time
DG Industry Presentation on PSEG LI Interconnection Operations & Grid Data
Reporting, Industry Request
DG Industry Presentation on Feeder & Substations Hosting Capacity

Meeting adjourn

Attachment: IWG Compliance Guidelines



