Interconnection Working group (IWG)

Agenda for November 05, 2019 Meeting

09:00	Welcome
09:10	IWG Compliance Guidelines
09:20	PSEG LI IWG Charter
09:30	PSEG LI Presentation on Easement Process Modifications to expedite DG projects
10:00	PSEG LI Presentation on Comparison of PSEG LI and JU Interconnection Requirements
10:45	PSEG LI Presentation on Hosting Capacity Map
11:15	PSEG LI Presentation on NYS SIR and PSEG LI interconnection cycle time
11:25	DG Industry Presentation on PSEG LI Interconnection Operations & Grid Data
	Reporting, Industry Request
11:40	DG Industry Presentation on Feeder & Substations Hosting Capacity
12:00	Meeting adjourn

Attachment: IWG Compliance Guidelines